
FILE 
4th June 1999 

Canterbury Regional Council 
PO Box345 
CHRISTCHURCH 

ATTENTION MR M. ETTEMA 

Dear Mr Ettema, 

KAPUTONE W OO L SCO U R 

INNOVATION 

TECHNOLOGY 

QUALITY 

Please find enclosed our monthly computer produced records for water extraction. 

Unfortunately our computer database commenced on April 1998. Trust this will be 
sufficient. 

Ian Caradus 
GENERAL MANAGER 

KAPUTONE WOOL SCOUR 1994 LTD 

STATION ROAD, BELFAST, CHRISTCHURCH, NZ. PO BOX 3, BELFAST 

TELEPHONE 03 323 8788 FACSIMILE 03 323 7554 
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KAPUTONE W OO L SCOUR 

INNOVATION 

TECHNOLOGY 

QUALITY 

WATER EXTRACTION FROM M35f1294 
KAPUTONE WOOL SCOUR BELFAST 

Monthly Figures 

DATE 

APRIL 1998 

MAY 1998 

JUNE 1998 

JULY 1998 

AUGUST 1998 

SEPTEMBER 1998 

NOVEMBER 1998 

DECEMBER 1998 

JANUARY 1999 

FEBRUARY 1999 

MARCH 1999 

APRIL 1999 

M3 WATER 

51360 

50071 

43149 

37582 

39572 

47762 

30006 

55941 

63234 

53200 

51000 

60423 

( Cit +o~« 
1 5 t 3bo 
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